
 

Flag Days in 2019-20 

 

Date Region Flag Day Organiser 

2019   

6.4.2019 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Dog Rescue (HKDR) 

6.4.2019 (Sat) KLN The Samaritan Befrienders Hong Kong 

6.4.2019 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Evangelical Church Social Service Limited 

13.4.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Christian & Missionary Alliance Church Union Hong Kong 

Limited 

20.4.2019 (Sat) HKI Methodist Centre 

20.4.2019 (Sat) KLN Life WorkShop 

20.4.2019 (Sat) NT Asbury Methodist Social Service 

27.4.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide The Dharmasthiti Group 

4.5.2019 (Sat) HKI End Child Sexual Abuse Foundation 

4.5.2019 (Sat) KLN Operation Dawn Limited 

4.5.2019 (Sat) NT Apostolic Faith Church of Hong Kong Limited 

11.5.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Yan Chai Hospital 

18.5.2019 (Sat) HKI The Methodist Church, Hong Kong Methodist  

Epworth Village Community Centre, Social Welfare 

18.5.2019 (Sat) KLN The Industrial Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

18.5.2019 (Sat) NT New Territories Association of Societies (Community 

Services) Foundation 

25.5.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Red Cross 

1.6.2019 (Sat) HKI The Conservancy Association 

1.6.2019 (Sat) KLN Association of Hong Kong Flag-Guards Limited 

1.6.2019 (Sat) NT The International Nature Loving Association Limited 

8.6.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Youth Power Association 

15.6.2019 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Blind Union 

15.6.2019 (Sat) KLN Open Door Ministries Limited 

15.6.2019 (Sat) NT Grateful Heart Charitable Foundation Limited 

22.6.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Student Aid Society Limited 

29.6.2019 (Sat) HKI Suicide Prevention Services Limited 

29.6.2019 (Sat) KLN Light and Love Home Limited 

29.6.2019 (Sat) NT Tai Po Baptist Church 

6.7.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon 

13.7.2019 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps 

13.7.2019 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Resident Association 

13.7.2019 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Women Development Association Limited 



17.7.2019 (Wed) Territory-wide Children Chiropractic Foundation Limited 

20.7.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Wu Oi Christian Centre 

24.7.2019 (Wed) HKI The Urban Peacemaker Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

24.7.2019 (Wed) KLN The Society for Community Organization Limited 

24.7.2019 (Wed) NT The Yuen Yuen Institute 

27.7.2019 (Sat) HKI Children's Thalassaemia Foundation 

27.7.2019 (Sat) KLN Greeners Action 

27.7.2019 (Sat) NT Sai Kung and Tseung Kwan O Women's Association 

Limited 

31.7.2019 (Wed) Territory-wide The Boys' Brigade, Hong Kong 

3.8.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Society for the Aged 

7.8.2019 (Wed) HKI Taishan Charitable Association Limited 

7.8.2019 (Wed) KLN CTU Education Foundation Limited 

7.8.2019 (Wed) NT Wai Ji Christian Service 

10.8.2019 (Sat) HKI Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong 

10.8.2019 (Sat) KLN People Service Centre Limited 

10.8.2019 (Sat) NT Tsuen Wan Kwai Ching District Women's Association 

14.8.2019 (Wed) Territory-wide Senior Citizen Home Safety Association 

17.8.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Mother's Choice Limited 

21.8.2019 (Wed) HKI Giving Love Elderly Charitable Limited 

21.8.2019 (Wed) KLN Hong Kong Rehabilitation Power 

21.8.2019 (Wed) NT Pok Oi Hospital 

24.8.2019 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Women Workers' Association 

24.8.2019 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Society of Herpetology Foundation Limited 

24.8.2019 (Sat) NT Tuen Mun District Women's Association Limited 

28.8.2019 (Wed) Territory-wide Po Leung Kuk 

31.8.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 

7.9.2019 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Association for Cleft Lip and Palate 

7.9.2019 (Sat) KLN Richmond Fellowship of Hong Kong 

7.9.2019 (Sat) NT The Parents' Association of Pre-school Handicapped 

Children 

14.9.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide International Social Service (Hong Kong Branch) 

21.9.2019 (Sat) HKI Barnabas Charitable Service Association Limited 

21.9.2019 (Sat) KLN The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council 

21.9.2019 (Sat) NT Yan Oi Tong Limited 

28.9.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Animals Asia Foundation Limited 

5.10.2019 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Christian Kun Sun Association Limited 

5.10.2019 (Sat) KLN Regeneration Society Limited 

5.10.2019 (Sat) NT Shatin Women's Association Limited 

12.10.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Baptist Oi Kwan Social Service 



19.10.2019 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Joint Council of Parents of the Mentally 

Handicapped 

19.10.2019 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Single Parents Association 

19.10.2019 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Employment Development Service Limited 

26.10.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide The Association of Evangelical Free Churches of Hong 

Kong 

2.11.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Lutheran Social Service,  

The Lutheran Church - Hong Kong Synod Limited 

9.11.2019 (Sat) HKI The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch) 

9.11.2019 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Award for Young People 

9.11.2019 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Federation of Women's Centres 

16.11.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide The Community Chest of Hong Kong 

23.11.2019 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Buddhist Society for the Blind Limited 

23.11.2019 (Sat) KLN The Chinese Rhenish Church Hong Kong Synod 

23.11.2019 (Sat) NT Pentecostal Church of Hong Kong 

30.11.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Association of Youth Development Limited 

7.12.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Christian Service 

14.12.2019 (Sat) HKI Hans Andersen Club Limited 

14.12.2019 (Sat) KLN 1st Step Association Limited 

14.12.2019 (Sat) NT Tin Shui Wai Women Association Limited 

21.12.2019 (Sat) Territory-wide Stewards 

28.12.2019 (Sat) HKI Aberdeen Kai-fong Welfare Association Limited 

28.12.2019 (Sat) KLN Concern For Grassroots' Livelihood Alliance Limited 

28.12.2019 (Sat) NT The Mongkok Kai-Fong Association Limited 

   

   

   

2020   

4.1.2020 (Sat) HKI RainLily 

4.1.2020 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Adventure Corps Limited 

4.1.2020 (Sat) NT Society for the Welfare of the Autistic Persons 

11.1.2020 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong PHAB Association 

18.1.2020 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Federation of the Blind 

18.1.2020 (Sat) KLN Rotary Club of Hong Kong City North Community Service 

Fund Limited 

18.1.2020 (Sat) NT Assembly Of God Grace Light Church, Limited 

1.2.2020 (Sat) HKI Saint Barnabas' Society and Home 

1.2.2020 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Down Syndrome Association 

1.2.2020 (Sat) NT North District Hospital Charitable Foundation 

8.2.2020 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Family Welfare Society 



15.2.2020 (Sat) HKI Action Care International Limited 

15.2.2020 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Road Safety Association 

15.2.2020 (Sat) NT Fung Kai Public School 

22.2.2020 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Federation of Youth Groups 

29.2.2020 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Southern District Women's Association 

Limited 

29.2.2020 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong & Macau Lutheran Church Social Service 

Limited 

29.2.2020 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Eating Disorders Association Limited 

7.3.2020 (Sat) Territory-wide Agency for Volunteer Service 

14.3.2020 (Sat) HKI Joint Committee for the Promotion of the Basic Law of 

Hong Kong 

14.3.2020 (Sat) KLN Hok Yau Club 

14.3.2020 (Sat) NT Life Education Activity Programme 

21.3.2020 (Sat) Territory-wide The Salvation Army 

28.3.2020 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Chinese Women's Club 

28.3.2020 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Methodist Social Service 

28.3.2020 (Sat) NT The Hong Kong Society for Rehabilitation 
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